

THE BISRA STONE LIME COMPANY LIMITED
REGD.OFF : FD-350,SECTOR-III ,SALT LAKE , KOLKATA-700 106
FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THREE MONTH'S ENDED ON 30TH JUNE 2009

(RS. IN LACS)

SL. NO.	PARTICULARS	1	2	3	4	5
		3 MONTHS ENDED	3 MONTHS ENDED	YEAR TO DATE FIGURES FOR CURRENT PERIOD ENDED	YEAR TO DATE FIGURES FOR THE PREVIOUS YEAR ENDED	PREVIOUS ACCOUNTING YEAR ENDED
		01.04.2009 TO 30.06.2009 UNAUDITED	01.04.2008 TO 30.06.2008 UNAUDITED	01.04.2009 TO 30.06.2009 UNAUDITED	01.04.2008 TO 31.06.2008 UNAUDITED	01.04.2008 TO 31.03.2009 AUDITED
1	NET SALES/INCOME FROM OPERATIONS	1511.76	1392.49	1511.76	1392.49	4893.74
2	OTHER INCOME	10.94	-	10.94	-	36.03
3	TOTAL INCOME (1+2)	1522.70	1392.49	1522.70	1392.49	4929.77
4	EXPENDITURE					
(a)	(INCREASE)/DECREASE IN STOCK-IN-TRADE	49.51	56.12	49.51	56.12	(155.57)
(b)	STAFF COST	265.00	247.50	265.00	247.50	1089.83
(c)	CONTRACTUAL SERVICES	587.00	449.68	587.00	449.68	1902.94
(d)	DEPRECIATION	21.00	24.00	21.00	24.00	57.69
(e)	ROYALTY	208.92	158.35	208.92	158.35	685.44
(f)	OTHER EXPENDITURE	230.00	225.72	230.00	225.72	861.58
(g)	TOTAL EXPENDITURE	1361.43	1161.37	1361.43	1161.37	4441.91
	(Any item exceeding 10% of the total expenditure to be shown separately)					
5	INTEREST	2799.00	2301.00	2799.00	2301.00	9622.69
6	EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS					
7	PROFIT(+)/LOSS(-) FROM ORDINARY ACTIVITIES BEFORE TAX (3)-(4+5+6)	(2637.73)	(2069.88)	(2637.73)	(2069.88)	(9134.83)
8	TAX EXPENSES		-		-	(2.79)
9	NET PROFIT(+)/LOSS(-) FROM ORDINARY ACTIVITIES AFTER TAX (7-8)	(2637.73)	(2069.88)	(2637.73)	(2069.88)	(9137.62)
10	EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS (Net of Tax expenses Rs.)					
11	NET PROFIT(+)/LOSS(-) FOR THE PERIOD (9-10)	(2637.73)	(2069.88)	(2637.73)	(2069.88)	(9137.62)
12	PAID -UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL (500000 ORDINARY SHARES OF FACE VALUE RS.10/- EACH)	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00
13	RESERVES EXCLUDING REVALUATION RESERVES (AS PER BALANCE SHEET OF PREVIOUS ACCOUNTING YEAR)					2.92
14	EARNING PER SHARE (EPS)					
(a)	BASIC AND DILUTED EPS BEFORE EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS FOR THE PERIOD, FOR THE YEAR TO DATE AND FOR THE PREVIOUS YEAR (NOT TO BE ANNUALISED).	(527.55)	(413.98)	(527.55)	(413.98)	(1827.52)
(b)	BASIC AND DILUTED EPS AFTER EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS FOR THE PERIOD, FOR THE YEAR TO DATE AND FOR THE PREVIOUS YEAR (NOT TO BE ANNUALISED).					
15	PUBLIC SHARE HOLDING					
	NUMBER OF SHARES	67112	67112	67112	67112	67112
	PERCENTAGE OF SHAREHOLDING	13.42%	13.42%	13.42%	13.42%	13.42%

		1	2	3	4	5
SL. NO.	PARTICULARS	3 MONTHS ENDED	3 MONTHS ENDED	YEAR TO DATE FIGURES FOR CURRENT PERIOD ENDED	YEAR TO DATE FIGURES FOR THE PREVIOUS YEAR ENDED	PREVIOUS ACCOUNTING YEAR ENDED
		01.04.2009 TO 30.06.2009 UNAUDITED	01.04.2008 TO 30.06.2008 UNAUDITED	01.04.2009 TO 30.06.2009 UNAUDITED	01.04.2008 TO 31.06.2008 UNAUDITED	01.04.2008 TO 31.03.2009 AUDITED
16	Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding					
a)	Pledged / Encumbered	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	- Number Shares					
	- Percentage of Shares(as a % of the total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group)					
	- Percentage of Shares(as a % of the total Share Capital of the Company)					
b)	Non - Encumbered					
	- Number of Shares	432888	432888	432888	432888	432888
	- Percentage of Shares(as a % of the total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group)	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%
	- Percentage of Shares(as a % of the total Share Capital of the Company)	86.58%	86.58%	86.58%	86.58%	86.58%

THE BISRA STONE LIME COMPANY LIMITED
 SEGMENT WISE REVENUE, RESULTS AND
 CAPITAL EMPLOYED UNDER CLAUSE 41 OF
 THE LISTING AGREEMENT

(RS.IN LACS)

SL. NO.	PARTICULARS	3 MONTHS ENDED 01.04.2009 TO 30.06.2009 UNAUDITED	CORRESPONDING 3 MONTHS ENDED IN THE PREVIOUS YEAR 01.04.2008 TO 30.06.2008 UNAUDITED	YEAR TO DATE FIGURES FOR CURRENT PERIOD 30.06.2009 UNAUDITED	YEAR TO DATE FIGURES FOR THE PREVIOUS YEAR ENDED 30.06.2008 UNAUDITED	PREVIOUS ACCOUNTING YEAR ENDED 01.04.2008 TO 31.03.2009 AUDITED
01.	SEGMENT REVENUE					
	a) LIMESTONE	211.36	339.49	211.36	339.49	903.22
	b) DOLOMITE	1096.57	897.37	1096.57	897.37	3328.09
	c) UNALLOCATED	203.83	155.63	203.83	155.63	662.43
	TOTAL	1511.76	1392.49	1511.76	1392.49	4893.74
	Less: Inter Segment Revenue					
	NET SALES/INCOME FROM OPERATIONS	1511.76	1392.49	1511.76	1392.49	4893.74
02.	SEGMENT RESULTS PROFIT(+)/LOSS(-) (before tax and interest from Each segment)					
	a) LIMESTONE	2.35	33.80	2.35	33.80	24.98
	b) DOLOMITE	(12.46)	71.63	(12.46)	71.63	(233.90)
	c) UNALLOCATED					
	Less: i) INTEREST ON GOVT. LOAN	(2799.00)	(2301.00)	(2799.00)	(2301.00)	(9622.69)
	ii) OTHER UN-ALLOCABLE EXPENDITURE NET OFF					
	III) UN-ALLOCABLE INCOME	171.38	125.69	171.38	125.69	693.99
	TOTAL PROFIT BEFORE TAX	(2637.73)	(2069.88)	(2637.73)	(2069.88)	(9137.62)
03.	CAPITAL EMPLOYED (Segment Assets - Segment Liabilities)					
	a) LIMESTONE			135.25	90.51	193.74
	b) DOLOMITE			701.68	239.25	713.70
	c) UNALLOCATED					
	TOTAL			836.93	329.76	907.44

Notes:

- The above results have been subjected to Limited Review.
- During the quarter-ended 30.06.2009 the Company has not received any investor complaint. There were no investor complaints pending at the beginning of the quarter or lying unresolved at the end of the quarter.
- The above results were approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 28th. July, 2009

By the Order of the Board
 Sd/-
 K.J.SINGH
 Director

Place: Bengaluru
 Date : 28.07.2009